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Red Division

TD Inc

The 8th Dynasty
Keanul25
Forever 22

Blue Division

Professor Charles Xavier
BleedGreen

Seriously WTF
OneMore

White Division

Broncos Fan

Fighting Fornicators
Steeler fan

Ribeye Expresss Dynasty

Total Points

BleedGreen

Broncos Fan

Professor Charles Xavier
Fighting Fornicators
Seriously WTF

Ribeye Expresss Dynasty
Keanul25

TD Inc

The 8th Dynasty

Steeler fan

OneMore

Forever 22
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2272.15
2193.95
2179.70
2132.75
2083.60
2043.90
2019.90
2015.15
1901.15
1880.85
1770.35
1367.90
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.071

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.286

DIV
5-1
4-2
33
0-6

DIV
3-3
3-3
3-3

DIV
5-1
2-4
4-2
1-5

PF
1707.20
1573.90
1664.95
1154.35

PF
1883.55
1859.90
1751.70
1499.75

PF
1854.25
1788.85
1647.25
1669.95
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PA
1475.80
1546.50
1686.10
1708.70

PA
1820.10
1785.20
1630.85
1719.30

PA
1574.05
1730.85
1634.90
1743.25

PTS
2015.15
1901.15
2019.90
1367.90

PTS
2179.70
2272.15
2083.60
1770.35

PTS
2193.95
2132.75
1880.85
2043.90
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